
 

JANUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

    New Year's Day Online Registration 
Opens  

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 

PG Registration 
Opens 

 
 RAC appeals due 

     

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

 

 
 
 

SUPP exams 

RAC 
Day 1 

 
SUPP exams 

RAC 
Day 2 

 
SUPP exams 

RAC 
Day 3 

 
SUPP exams 

Release of the NSC 
results 

 
 

SUPP exams 
 

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

EBE UG Registration 
SEAT opens 

Summer School 
 

DAC 1 
(13:00) 

Summer School 
 

PC01 
Summer School 

 

Summer School 

 

January Exams 
results on system 
Summer School 

 

 

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

 

Summer School 
 
 
 
 
 

Summer School  
 
 
 

FEC 
(10:00) 

Summer School  
 

PhD CoA (13:00) 
 

AMC 
(13:00) 

Summer School  
EBE SHE (13:00) 

RAC for SUPP & DE 
  

EBE UG Registration 
for returners opens 

Summer School  
 

RAC for SUPP & DE 
  

EBE UG Registration 
for 1st years opens 

 

Summer School 
 
 
Residence opens 
FYCR 
 
  



 

FEBRUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 7 

 First year 
orientation 

First year 
orientation 

First year 
orientation 

First year 
orientation 

First year 
orientation  

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

 

SEC  
 
 

First year 
orientation 

 

 
 
 

First year 
orientation 

First-Year Com 
(13:00) 

 
First year 

orientation 

PhD CoA (13:00) 
 
 

First year 
orientation 

 
 
 

First year 
orientation 

 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 Lectures Start 

Timetable Com 
(13:00) 

 
Equipment Com 

(13:00) 

PC02 
 

Research Com 
(13:00) 

 
AMC (13:00) 

 
EBE Science Service 
Course Com (13:00) 

  

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

  DAC (13:00) Ethics in Research 
Com (13:00)    

       
       
 
 
 

       



 

MARCH 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 

 Meeting free week Meeting free week Meeting free week Meeting free week Meeting free week  

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

 SEC FRC Meeting  
 

First Year Com 
(13:00) 

 
AMC (13:00) 

   

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

  
PhD CoA (13:00) 

 
UGTLC (13:00) 

PC03 
 

PGPAC (13:00) 
 

 
 

Faculty Board  
(14:00) 

 
 

Eid ul Fitr Human Rights Day 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

  DAC (13:00) IT Com (13:00) Timetable Com 
(13:00)  

Mid-semester vac 
 
 

Graduation 

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

 

 
 
 

Graduation 

Ethics in Research 
Com (13:00) 

 
Graduation 

   

 

 
 
 

  



 

APRIL 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

   

Transformation 
Com (13:00) 

 
Graduation 

Space Allocation 
(13:00) 

 
Graduation 

Good Friday  

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

Easter Family Day Lectures start Research Com 
(13:00) 

Equipment Com 
(13:00) 

 
EBE SCI Service 

Course Com (13:00) 
 

 
  

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

 SEC 
 

DAC 
(13:00) 

PC04 
 

PGPAC 
(13:00) 

 

 
UGTLC 
(13:00) 

  

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 Meeting free week Meeting free week Meeting free week Meeting free week Meeting free week  

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 

 Freedom Day  
PhD CoA (13:00) 

 
AMC (13:00) 

EBE SHE (13:00)  

 

 
 
 

  



 

MAY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 2 

     Workers Day  

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

  CRWG 
(13:00) 

Timetable Com 
(13:00) 

First Year Com 
(13:00)   

 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

   FRC Meeting  
 

Transformation 
Com 

(13:00) 
  

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

  
DAC Fieldtrip 

(09:00) 
 

PhD CoA (13:00) 
 

AMC (13:00) 

 
 

Consolidation 

 
 

Consolidation 
 

 

 
24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 

SEC  
Africa Day 

 
Consolidation 

 
 

 
 
 

Consolidation 

 
 
 

Consolidation 

 
 

Exams Day 1 

 
 

Exams Day 2 
 

 
 

31 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

       
 



 

JUNE 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

 
 
 

Exams Day 3 

 
 

Exams Day 4 

AMC (13:00) 
 
 
 

 
Exams Day 5 

 

 
 

Exams Day 6 

 
 

Exams Day 7 
 

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

 

 
 
 

Exams Day 8 

 
 
 

Exams Day 9 

 
 
 

Exams Day 10 

EBE Faculty Board 
 
 

Exams Day 11 

 
 
 

Exams Day 12 

 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

 
 
 

Exams Day 13 

Vacation starts 
 

Youth Day 

PhD CoA (13:00) 
 
 

Marking Day 1 
Winter Term day 1 

 
 

Marking Day 2 
Winter Term day 2 

 

 
 
 

Marking Day 3 
Winter Term day 3 

 

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

 
 
 

Marking Day 4 
Winter Term day 4 

DAC (13:00) 
 

 
Marking Day 5 

Winter Term day 5 

 

IT Com (13:00) 

 

AMC (13:00) 
 

Marking Day 6 
Winter Term day 6 

 

 
 
 

Marking Day 7 
Winter Term day 7 

Results on system 
 
 

 Marking Day 8 
Winter Term day 8 

 

 

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

 

 
. 
 
 

Winter Term day 9 

 
 
 
 

Winter Term day 10 

   

 

 
 
 

  



 

JULY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

   

 
 
 
 

Winter Term day 11 

 
 
 
 

Winter Term day 12 

 
 
 
 

Winter Term day 13 

 

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

 

FEC 

(10:00) 
 
 

Winter Term day14 
 

SLQ for Spring grad  

 
 
 

Winter Term day 15 
 

SEC  

 
 
 
Winter Term day 16 

 

RAC  
 
 
 

Winter Term day 17 
 

 
 
 
 

Winter Term day 18 

 

 

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Winter Term day 19 

 
 
 
 

Winter Term day 20 

PhD CoA (13:00) 
 

AMC (13:00) 

 
 
 

Winter Term Exam 
day 

 Nelson Mandela's 
Birthday 

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

 
 
 

SUPP & DE (F courses) 

 
 
 

SUPP & DE (F courses) 

Ethics in Research 
Com (13:00) 

 
 

CRWG (13:00) 
 

 

SUPP & DE (F courses) 

Space Allocation 
(13:00) 

 
SUPP & DE (F courses) 

 
 
 

SUPP & DE (F courses) 
 

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 

 Lectures start 

Research Com 
(13:00) 

 
DAC (13:00) 

 
EBE SCI Service 

Course Com (13:00) 
 

EBE FEC 
(14:00) 

 
SUPP & DE results on 

system 

 

 
 
 

  



 

AUGUST 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

 
SEC 

 
RAC 

FRC Meeting  

 
 

AMC (13:00) EBE SHE (13:00)   

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

National Women's 
Day 

Women's Day 
Holiday Meeting free week Meeting free week Meeting free week Meeting free week  

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 EBE AD HOM 
(09:00)  

PC 07 

 

Transformation 
Com (13:00) 

 

Timetable Com 
(13:00) 

 
  

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

  
DAC (13:00) 

 
 

First Year Com 
(13:00) 

 
AMC (13:00) 

PhD CoA (13:00) 
 
 

  

 
 

30 31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

       
 



 

SEPTEMBER 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

   

Ethics in Research 
Com (13:00) 

 
 

  Mid-semester vac 
begins 

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Graduation 

Transformation 
Com (13:00) 

 

First Year Com 
(13:00) 

 
 

Graduation 

UGTLC (13:00) 
 

Research Com 
(13:00) 

 
Graduation 

PGPAC (13:00) 
 

Equipment Com 
(13:00) 

 
Graduation 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Graduation 

 

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

 Lectures start 
CRWG (13:00) 

 
IT Com (13:00) 

PhD CoA (13:00) 
 

AMC (13:00) 

Faculty Board (14:00) 
 

EBE SCI Service 
Course Com (13:00) 

Senate  

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

  
DAC (13:00) 

 

 
PC 08 Heritage Day   

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

 Meeting free week Meeting free week Meeting free week   

 

 
 
 

  



 

OCTOBER 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

    Meeting free week Meeting free week  

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

  
Timetable Com 

(13:00) 
 

 

 
AMC (13:00)    

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

 SEC 
DAC Fieldtrip 

(09:00) 
 

 

FRC Meeting  

    

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

  
UGTLC (13:00) 

 
 

PC09 
 

PGPAC (13:00) 
 

PhD CoA (13:00) 
 

CRWG (13:00) 
  

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

   
First Year Com 

(13:00) 
 

AMC (13:00) 
 

Consolidation  

EBE SCI Service 
Course Com (13:00) 

EBE SHE (13:00) 
 

Consolidation 

 
 
 
 
 

Consolidation 

 

 
 
 

  



 

NOVEMBER 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 

 

 
 
 

Consolidation 

 
 
 

Consolidation 

Ethics in Research 
(13:00) 

 
Exam day 1 

 
 
 

Exam day 2 

 
 
 

Exam day 3 

 

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

 

SEC 
 

 
 

Exam day 4 

 
 
 
 

Exam day 5 

 
PGPAC (13:00) 

 
 

Exam day 6 

 
 
 
 

Exam day 7 

 
 
 
 

Exam day 8 
 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

 

 
 
 

Exam day 9 

PhD CoA (13:00) 
 
 

 

Exam day 10 

 

 
AMC (13:00)  

 

Exam day 11 

 

 
 
 

Exam day 12 

Senate 
 
 
 

Exam day 13 
 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

 
 
 

Marking Day 1 
Summer Term day 1 

DAC (13:00) 
 
 

Marking Day 2 
Summer Term day 2 

 

IT Com (13:00) 
 
 

Marking Day 3 
Summer Term day 3 

Faculty Board 
(14:00) 

 
Marking Day 4 

Summer Term day 4 

 
 
 

Marking Day 5 
Summer Term day 5 

 

 

 
29 30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

 

 
 
 

Marking Day 6 
Summer Term day 6 

    

 

 
 
 

  



 

DECEMBER 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

  

 
 

Marking Day 7 
Summer Term day 7 

 
 

Marking Day 8 
Summer Term day 8 

 
 

Marking Day 9 
Summer Term day 9 

Results on system  
 
 
 

Summer Term day 10 
 

 

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Summer Term day 11 

 

DAC (13:00) 
 
 
 

Summer Term day 12 
 

 

AMC (13:00) 
 
 
 

Summer Term day 13 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Summer Term day 14 

 

FEC 
(13:00) 

 
 
 
 

Summer Term day 15 
 

 

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 

 

FEC 
(10:00) 

 
 

Summer Term day 16 
 

 
 
 
 

Summer Term day 17 

Day of 
Reconciliation 

SLQ for Autumn 
grad 

 
 
 

Summer Term day 18 

SEC 

 

Final results 
released  

 

Summer Term day 19 
 

 

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

 
 
 

 
Summer Term Exam Day 

 

   Christmas Day Day of Goodwill 

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 

      

 

 
 
 

  


